
LOT 99
MARSH CREEK VILLAGE 1 PB 4/18

MOTT SHARON MOUNTJOY
3 BELTED KINGFISHER
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1300-0099-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

04/27/2020 DJA 0.00 350,000 0 0 350,000

STANDARD
5

952,981
8,468

350,000
1,311,449

301,800
1,009,649

HX HB 50,000
959,649

1,311,449
0

980,242

2501/0343 9/30/2021 WD Q I 01 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILCHRIST LESLIE BOLI

MOTT SHARON MOUNTJO

2278/0203 5/19/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILCHRIST LESLIE BOLI

GILCHRIST LESLIE BO
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CO21174 CO 0 08/06/2012

R11085 REPAIR/RRF 7,000 03/01/2008

B21174 NEW CONSTR 365,442 03/01/2008

M13676 3 TON UNIT 0 03/01/2008

P13102 OTHER 0 03/01/2008

2022HX Base Yr

3 BELTED KINGFISHER, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2.5 2.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 5,267 132.9563 189.46 997,886 2012 2012 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4642

BAS 2,343 100 2,343 423,929

DCK 406 10 41 7,418

FGR 599 55 329 59,527

FOP 174 30 52 9,409

FSP 168 40 67 12,123

FSP 315 40 126 22,798

FUS 2,299 100 2,299 415,968

STR 96 10 10 1,810

6,400 5,267 952,981

FGR=[YR=2011] W9 S2 W12 S25 E28 N8 W7 N19$ PTR=E15
DCK=[YR=2011] E29 S14 BAS=[YR=2011] E19 S53 FOP=[YR=2011] S6
W12 STR=[YR=2011] S8 W9 N4 W6 N4 E15 $ W15 N8 E6 S2 E21$ W21
N2 W6 S8 W21 N44FSP=[YR=2011] N15 E21 S15 W21$ E21 N15 E8$
W29 N14$ W15$ PTR=E78 FSP=[YR=2011] E21 FUS=[YR=2011]  E27
S49 W4 S4 W11 N4 W4 N20 W8 S31 W21 N52 E21 N8$ S8 W21 N8$
W78$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 96 1,920

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 966.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2012 2012 3 94 6,356

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 8 4 32.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 60 192

8,468

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000


